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| Name of the Person Email ID Mob No. | Designation
Dr. Babasaheb Mohite babasaheb.mohite@zealeducation | 9850098225 | Chairperson
.com '

Dr. Rupali Pawar rupali.pawar@zealeducation.com | 9850409350 Member
(Head of Committee) ' :
Prof. Pandurang Patil pandurang.patil@zealeducation.co | 8856930830 Member

(Representative ot m :

Association)
Mr. Rakesh Katkar rakesh.katkar@zealeducation.com | 9881408460 Member

Special Invitee Member
(Industry Expert)

Adv Mayur Satrale mayur.satrale@zealeducation.com | 7276389239 Member

(Legal Advisor) )

Mr. Sachin Wadekar sachinwadekar7 @gmail.com 9561090580 Member
{Insfitute’s Alumni) '
Mr.Mahit Singh Tanwar Mstanwar0508@gmail.com 9664301591 Member
(Student Representative) :
Mr. Akshay V. Rathod Rathodak315@gmail.com 9022048911 Member
(Student Representative) '
Ms. Puja Patil Patilpuja1421@gmail.com 7385039913 Member
(Student Representative) . :
Ms. Nikita Lanke Nikitalanke13@gmail.com 7758061320 Member
(Student Representative) :
Mr. Prasad Limkar Prasadlimkar2001@gmail.com 8605120455 Member
(Student Representative) '
Mr. Dipak Dongare Dongaredipak0809@gmail.com 9552205354 Member

 (Student Representative)
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